General information about company

Scrip code

508954

Name of the company

Finkurve Financial Services Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a "
Category Nos. Of If\llx(l)l.yo}fai d g:iti{flp shares ;[}?;?isnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underl}/mg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (11T shares sharcs Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
n held (IV) | held Receipts V)+ (VI 1957) (VI As a | 565 eg: | Class % of
eld (1V) (\e,) ) VF VD 1 og of (A+B+C2) < gy |Towl (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 4 70230700 70230700 |72.7 70230700 70230700 | 72.7
Group
B) Public 305 26369300 26369300 |27.3 26369300 26369300 | 27.3
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 309 96600000 96600000 | 100 96600000 96600000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S%] Zres d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin [P c¢8¢dor
T;}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U ziiresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered ur_ri erho
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A Lo
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
1n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (W)
Promoter
(A) ﬁ‘r noter 727 70230700
Group
B) Public 27.3 23954300
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 94185000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
L . shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully pald pald— underlying held (Calculated No of V()tlng (XIV) R]ghts Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (1) shares equity Refeip is Y (IV)+ S CI;{R of
held (IV) | shares i) (VY- (V) [ 1957) (viTD) | Class eg: | Class Totz'll
held .. | Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 70230700 70230700 | 72.7 70230700 70230700 | 72.7
undivided Family
(S:;_{I;Otal 4 70230700 70230700 | 72.7 70230700 70230700 | 72.7
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 70230700 70230700 | 72.7 70230700 70230700 | 72.7
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1YHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 267 5500835 5500835 |5.69 5500835 5500835 |5.69
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 20295476 20295476 | 21.01 20295476 20295476 | 21.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 1 572989 572989 |0.59 572989 572989 |0.59
(specify)
(S};];)(;Otal 305 26369300 26369300 |27.3 26369300 26369300 | 27.3
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 305 26369300 26369300 [27.3 26369300 26369300 | 27.3
B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 309 96600000 96600000 | 100 96600000 96600000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 309 96600000 96600000 | 100 96600000 96600000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants %% of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 72.7 70230700
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 727 70230700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7.7 70230700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 5.69 3085835
(a(ii)) 21.01 20295476
(e) 0.59 572989
Sub-Total (B) 273 23954300
3
Total Public
Shareholding
27.3 23954300
B)=B)()+
B)X2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 94185000
Total (A+B+C 100 94185000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KETAN B
KOTHARI

DEVKUMARI
KOTHARI

KALAWATI PRITHVIRAIJ
KOTHARI

MOHINIDEVI
BHANWARLAL KOTHARI

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AGSPK3188R

ALDPK5488Q

AAGPK2831H

AENPK7707B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

53451230

1071270

8072600

7635600

70230700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

53451230

1071270

8072600

7635600

70230700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.33

1.11

8.36

79

72.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

53451230

1071270

8072600

7635600

70230700

Class eg:y

Total

53451230

1071270

8072600

7635600

70230700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.33

1.11

8.36

7.9

72.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.33

8.36

79

72.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

53451230

1071270

8072600

7635600

70230700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

SHOBHA
RAMESH
MEHTA

HARAKHCHAND
FATECHAND
VARDHAN

VIPUL
RAMESH
MEHTA

NARENDRA
SHIVIJI
SHAH

CHETAN
MAFATLAL
BAFNA

DINESH
HARAKHCHAND
VARDHAN (HUF)

SANGEETA
BISHON
SINGH

PAN (II)

AXIPM3658B

ADOPV8760D

ARHPM7390M

AFZPS2007P

AABPB2227R

AAGHD2480M

AVLPS1777Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

1022000

1050000

1396500

1302000

1281000

1015000

1501500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
WV)+ (VD

1022000

1050000

1396500

1302000

1281000

1015000

1501500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

1.09

1.45

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

1022000

1050000

1396500

1302000

1281000

1015000

1501500

Class eg:y

Total

1022000

1050000

1396500

1302000

1281000

1015000

1501500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.06

1.09

1.45

1.35

1.33

1.05

1.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.06

1.09

1.45

1.05




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 1022000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1050000

1396500

1302000

1281000

1015000

1501500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHORE DEEPCHAND JAIN

PRAKASH RAJESH JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPJ7700P

AHLPJ3437E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1260700

1372000

11200700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1260700

1372000

11200700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

11.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1260700

1372000

11200700

Class eg:y

Total

1260700

1372000

11200700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

1.42

11.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.42

11.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

1260700

1372000

11200700




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




