General information about company	General information about company						
Scrip code	508954						
Name of the company	Finkurve Financial Services Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tat	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			in each
Category of (I) sharehold	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X eg:y		Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	70230700			70230700	72.7	70230700		70230700	72.7
(B)	Public	305	26369300			26369300	27.3	26369300		26369300	27.3
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	309	96600000			96600000	100	96600000		96600000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	shareholder Outstandin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.7					70230700
(B)	Public				27.3					23954300
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					94185000

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	70230700			70230700	72.7	70230700		70230700	72.7
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	70230700			70230700	72.7	70230700		70230700	72.7
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	70230700			70230700	72.7	70230700		70230700	72.7
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	areholder	I				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	267	5500835			5500835	5.69	5500835		5500835	5.69
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	20295476			20295476	21.01	20295476		20295476	21.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	11	572989			572989	0.59	572989		572989	0.59
Sub-Total (B)(3)		305	26369300			26369300	27.3	26369300		26369300	27.3
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		305	26369300			26369300	27.3	26369300		26369300	27.3
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		309	96600000			96600000	100	96600000		96600000	100
Total (A+B+C)		309	96600000			96600000	100	96600000		96600000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	սթ
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.7					70230700
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.7					70230700
(2)	Foreign		•		•	•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.7					70230700
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	•	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				5.69					3085835
(a(ii))				21.01					20295476
(e)		1		0.59					572989
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.3					23954300
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.3					23954300
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					94185000
Total (A+B+C)				100					94185000

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KETAN B KOTHARI	DEVKUMARI KOTHARI	KALAWATI PRITHVIRAJ KOTHARI	MOHINIDEVI BHANWARLAL KOTHARI	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AGSPK3188R	ALDPK5488Q	AAGPK2831H	AENPK7707B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53451230	1071270	8072600	7635600	70230700				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53451230	1071270	8072600	7635600	70230700				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.33	1.11	8.36	7.9	72.7				
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	53451230	1071270	8072600	7635600	70230700				
Class eg:y									
Total	53451230	1071270	8072600	7635600	70230700				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.33	1.11	8.36	7.9	72.7				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.33	1.11	8.36	7.9	72.7				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	1						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XII	I)						
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	53451230	1071270	8072600	7635600	70230700
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHOBHA RAMESH MEHTA	HARAKHCHAND FATECHAND VARDHAN	VIPUL RAMESH MEHTA	NARENDRA SHIVJI SHAH	CHETAN MAFATLAL BAFNA	DINESH HARAKHCHAND VARDHAN (HUF)	SANGEETA BISHON SINGH
PAN (II)	AXIPM3658B	ADOPV8760D	ARHPM7390M	AFZPS2007P	AABPB2227R	AAGHD2480M	AVLPS1777Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1022000	1050000	1396500	1302000	1281000	1015000	1501500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1022000	1050000	1396500	1302000	1281000	1015000	1501500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.09	1.45	1.35	1.33	1.05	1.55
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)			·	
Class eg: X	1022000	1050000	1396500	1302000	1281000	1015000	1501500
Class eg:y							
Total	1022000	1050000	1396500	1302000	1281000	1015000	1501500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	1.09	1.45	1.35	1.33	1.05	1.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	1.09	1.45	1.35	1.33	1.05	1.55

Number of Loo	cked in shares (X	II)						
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1022000	1050000	1396500	1302000	1281000	1015000	1501500	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholders	holding nominal share capital ir	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	8	9		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHORE DEEPCHAND JAIN	PRAKASH RAJESH JAIN	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAHPJ7700P	AHLPJ3437E	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1260700	1372000	11200700	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1260700	1372000	11200700	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.42	11.59	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1260700	1372000	11200700	
Class eg:y				
Total	1260700	1372000	11200700	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	1.42	11.59	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	1.42	11.59	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1260700	1372000	11200700	

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									